
 

 

 

 

  

2018 Joint Replacement 

Pre-Surgical Education Classes 

DATE TIME 
Thursday, January 4 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, January 15 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, February 1 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, February 19 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, March 1 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, March 19 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, April 5 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, April 16 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, May 3 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, May 21 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, June 7 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, June 18 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, July 5 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, July 16 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, August 2 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, August 20 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, September 6 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, September 17 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, October 4 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, October 15 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, November 1 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, November 19 2:00-4:00 PM 
Thursday, December 6 2:00-4:00 PM 
Monday, December 17 2:00-4:00 PM 
  
  

Class Location: All classes are held at Exeter Hospital, North Conference Rooms.  The Lobby 
front desk will direct you to the rooms upon arrival. This class is for anyone who is interested in 
learning more about total joint replacements. To register for the class, call 603-580-6668. 


